Llantwit Major School - Parents & Carers Survey 2016

Q1 For each of the statements below,
please tick the box which best reflects your
views in relation to Llantwit Major
School.Overall | am satisfied with the
school.

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

strongly agree

e _

disagree

strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 40.00% 18
agree 60.00% 27
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Total 45
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Q2 My child likes this school.

Answered: 43 Skipped: 2

strongly agree

agree

disagree

strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

strongly agree 46.51% 20
agree 51.16% 22
disagree 2.33% 1
strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Total 43
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Q3 My child was helped to settle in well
when he or she started at the school.

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

Strongly o _

agree

disagree

strongly
disagree
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Answer Choices
strongly agree
agree
disagree

strongly disagree

Total
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Q4 My child is making good progress at

school.

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

strongly agree
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Q5 Pupils behave well in school.

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

strongly agree

agree
disagree
strongly
disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 18.18%
agree 68.18%
disagree 13.64%
0.00%

strongly disagree

Total
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Q6 The teaching is good.

Answered: 42 Skipped: 3

strongly agree

agree

disagree

strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

strongly agree 47.62% 20
agree 52.38% 22
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42
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Q7 Staff expect my child to work hard and
do his or her best.

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

strongly agree

agree

disagree

strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 65.91%
agree 34.09%
disagree 0.00%
0.00%

strongly disagree

Total

7120

100%
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Q8 The homework that is given builds well
on what my child learns in school.

Answered: 42 Skipped: 3

strongly agree

agree

disagree

strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 30.95% 13
agree 64.29% 27
disagree 2.38% 1
2.38% 1

strongly disagree

Total 42
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Q9 Staff treat all children fairly and with
respect.

Answered: 42 Skipped: 3

strongly agree

agree

disagree

strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

strongly agree 38.10% 16
agree 61.90% 26
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Total 42
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Q10 My child is encouraged to be healthy
and to take regular exercise.

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

Strongly o _

agree

disagree
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disagree
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Answer Choices
strongly agree
agree
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strongly disagree
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Q11 My child is safe at school.

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

strongly agree

agree

disagree

strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 48.89% 22
agree 44.44% 20
disagree 4.44% 2
2.22% 1

strongly disagree

Total 45
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Q12 My child receives appropriate
additional support in relation to any
particular individual needs.

Answered: 42 Skipped: 3

strongly agree

o _

disagree

strongly
disagree

" applicable _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 21.43% 9
agree 45.24% 19
disagree 2.38% 1
strongly disagree 0.00% 0
not applicable 30.95% 13
Total 42
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Q13 I am kept well informed about my

child's progress.

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

strongly agree

agree
disagree
strongly
disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 34.09%
agree 56.82%
disagree 9.09%
0.00%

strongly disagree

Total
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Q14 | feel comfortable about approaching
the school with questions, suggestions or a
problem.

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

strongly agree

e _

disagree

strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 48.89% 22
agree 51.11% 23
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Total 45
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Q15 l understand the school's procedure
for dealing with complaints.

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

strongly agree

agree

disagree

strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 25.00%
agree 54.55%
disagree 20.45%
strongly disagree 0.00%

Total
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Q16 The school helps my child to become
more mature and take on responsibility.

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

strongly agree

e _
disagree I

strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 31.82% 14
agree 65.91% 29
disagree 2.27% 1
strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Total 44
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Q17 My child is well prepared for moving on
to the next school or college or into
employment.

Answered: 40 Skipped: 5

strongly agree

e _
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disagree
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Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 27.50%
agree 65.00%
disagree 5.00%
strongly disagree 2.50%

Total
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Q18 There is a good range of activities
including trips or visits.

Answered: 43 Skipped: 2

strongly agree

agree
disagree
strongly
disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
strongly agree 18.60%
agree 60.47%
disagree 20.93%
0.00%

strongly disagree
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Q19 The school is well run.

Answered: 41 Skipped: 4

strongly agree

agree

disagree

strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

strongly agree 43.90% 18
agree 56.10% 23
disagree 0.00% 0
strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Total 41
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Q20 Please provide any additional views or
comments in the space provided below:

Answered: 7 Skipped: 38
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